

FY2026 GREEN ACRES GRANT FUNDING APPLICATION - HAMMONTON LAKE PARK					
PAY ITEM NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	PUBLIC PARK INFRASTRUCTURE & AMENITIES				
1.01	NEW AMPITHEATRE BUILDING/EVENT CENTER, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$ 250,000.00	\$ 250,000.00
1.02	BENCH - 6 FT. LONG (ALUMINUM, PAINTED, W/BACK)	8	UN	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 20,000.00
1.03	RECLAIMED LOG BENCH	5	UN	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 6,000.00
1.04	ACCESSIBLE BLEACHER TABLE (SURFACE MOUNTED)	2	UN	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
1.05	LITTER OR RECYCLE RECEPTACLES (SURFACE MOUNTED)	2	UN	\$ 750.00	\$ 1,500.00
1.06	GRILL (INGROUND MOUNTED)	4	UN	\$ 1,650.00	\$ 6,600.00
1.07	FISHING LINE COLLECTION BIN	4	UN	\$ 925.00	\$ 3,700.00
1.08	JERSEY STONE/IRONSTONE FIRE PIT REPAIR	4	UN	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 4,800.00
1.09	FLOATING ACCESSIBLE KAYAK LAUNCH (INCL. GANGWAY, ANCHORAGE, & ATTACHMENTS)	1	LS	\$ 60,000.00	\$ 60,000.00
1.10	KAYAK RACK ON STONE	1	LS	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
1.11	BOCCE BALL COURT, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$ 150,000.00	\$ 150,000.00
1.12	RENOVATE EXIST. PICNIC PAVILION (+/- 1,500 SF) (PAINT AND NEW ROOF)	1	LS	\$ 25,000.00	\$ 25,000.00
1.13	TOPSOIL & SEED	15000	SF	\$ 0.75	\$ 11,250.00
2	FITNESS COURT ITEMS				
2.01	CONCRETE SLAB ON GRADE, 4" THICK	180	SY	\$ 135.00	\$ 24,300.00
2.02	INTEGRATED RUBBER SURFACING TILES	1	LS	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 30,000.00
2.03	POWER COATED OUTDOOR EXERCISE EQUIPMENT, COMPLETE	1	LS	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00
3	PATHWAY & ACCESSIBILITY ITEMS				
3.01	DENSE GRADED AGGREGATE, 4" THICK	660	SY	\$ 25.00	\$ 16,500.00
3.02	CONCRETE SIDEWALK, 6' WIDE	660	SY	\$ 115.00	\$ 75,900.00
4	STORMWATER MANAGEMENT ITEMS				
4.01	BASIN SUBBASE SAND LAYER	2230	SY	\$ 6.00	\$ 13,380.00
4.02	BASIN EXCAVATION	2230	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 17,840.00
4.03	MANUFACTURED TREATMENT DEVICE (MTD)	4	UN	\$ 30,000.00	\$ 120,000.00
4.04	CONCRETE HEADWALL	7	UN	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 14,000.00
4.04	OUTLET CONTROL STRUCTURE	7	UN	\$ 6,000.00	\$ 42,000.00
4.05	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, 6"	300	LF	\$ 55.00	\$ 16,500.00
4.06	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, 12"	300	LF	\$ 60.00	\$ 18,000.00
4.07	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, 15"	30	LF	\$ 70.00	\$ 2,100.00
4.08	REINFORCED CONCRETE PIPE, 18"	100	LF	\$ 80.00	\$ 8,000.00
				ESTIMATED CONSTRUCTION COST:	\$ 990,170.00
				CONTINGENCIES (8%):	\$ 79,213.60
				ENGINEERING & CONSTRUCTION SUPERVISION/INSPECTION (13%):	\$ 128,722.10
				TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	\$ 1,198,105.70

Respectfully Submitted,



James Sia, PE
for ARH Associates, Inc.